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BFRC/GB300M vs Clermont Creil Bisley September 2011

Individual Scores Day 1

Shooter  Strings Score X Count

T Lincoln  100,98,100,100,97,99 = 594 (34)

S Aldhouse  100,98,99,99,99,99 = 594 (31)

M Goberville  98,99,97,98,100,99 = 591 (28)

O Goberville  100,97,100,97,97,98 = 589 (23)

R Fowke    97,96,97,98,98,98 = 584 (24)

T Hammond  95,97,99,97,98,98 = 584 (23)

G Hawarth  95,95,98,99,97,98 = 582 (23)

A Reeve    96,97,97,99,95,98 = 582 (16)

M Scrivens  98,94,97,98,96,97 = 580 (25)

H Rennie  95,98,94,100,96,97 = 580 (17)

M Pearse  98,98,95,96,96,96 = 579 (18)

E Godry    95,96,93,96,99,99 = 578 (17)

H Pugsley  92,96,98,97,97,96 = 576 (13)

D Clark    95,97,97,94,96,97 = 576 (12)

P Ginestet  95,93,91,96,94,98 = 567 (14)

J Monchiet  97,95,96,95,91,93 = 567 (6)

M Arnstein  95,94,94,94,93,94 = 564 (15)

E Verhoeven  97,92,98,96,96,84 = 563 (10)

Team Scores Day 1

Team Score X Count

NRA A 1770 (88)

CC A 1747 (57)

NRA B 1743 (66)

NRA C 1742 (53)

NRA D 1720 (44)

CC B 1708 (41)

----------------------------------------------------------------

Individual Scores Day 2

Shooter  Strings Score X Count

O Goberville  99,100,98,98,100,99 = 594 (29) CC A

S Aldhouse  100,99,100,96,100,96 = 591 (34) NRA A

M Goberville  99,100,97,99,99,97 = 591 (29) CC A

E Verhoeven  100,96,97,97,98,100 = 588 (17) CC B

M Scrivens  96,100,99,98,99,95 = 587 (20) NRA B

T Hammond  99,98,98,99,97,96 = 587 (19) NRA B

G Hawarth  97,100,97,99,98,95 = 586 (27) NRA A

T Lincoln  92,100,98,97,100,98 = 585 (33) NRA A

R Fowke    98,97,99,97,97,96 = 584 (22) NRA C

H Rennie  100,95,95,95,98,99 = 582 (18) NRA D

H Pugsley  96,95,98,97,97,98 = 581 (15) NRA C

J Monchiet  98,94,96,97,98,97 = 580 (23) CC A

M Pearse  96,96,95,97,98,98 = 580 (19) NRA B

A Reeve    96,97,99,95,96,96 = 579 (15) NRA C

D Clark    94,98,97,94,96,94 = 573 (14) NRA D

E Godry    94,91,96,96,95,94 = 566 (15) CC B

P Ginestet  92,94,96,93,95,93 = 563 (12) CC B

M Arnstein  91,92,96,93,92,97 = 561 (9) NRA D

Team Scores Day 2

Team Score X Count
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CC A 1765 (81)

NRA A 1762 (94)

NRA B 1754 (58)

NRA C 1744 (52)

CC B 1717 (44)

NRA D 1716 (41)

----------------------------------------------------------------

Aggregate Results

Individual

Shooter  C/F Score Aggregate

S Aldhouse  594 591 1185

O Goberville  589 594 1183

M Goberville  591 591 1182

T Lincoln  594 585 1179

T Hammond  584 587 1171

G Hawarth  582 586 1168

R Fowke    584 584 1168

M Scrivens  580 587 1167

H Rennie  580 582 1162

A Reeve    582 579 1161

M Pearse  579 580 1159

H Pugsley  576 581 1157

E Verhoeven  563 588 1151

D Clark    576 573 1149

J Monchiet  567 580 1147

E Godry    578 566 1144

P Ginestet  567 563 1130

M Arnstein  564 561 1125

Team

Team Score X Count

NRA A 3532 (182)

CC A 3512 (138)

NRA B 3497 (124)

NRA C 3486 (105)

NRA D 3436 (85)

CC B 3425 (85)
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